Einzelergebnisse

Platz
1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.

Name
Felix Grommes

Reiner
Litzenkirchen

Ferdi Lohmiller

Heinz Werner
Marx

Otto Sonnenberg
Bernd Luck

Heinz Ebert

Rudiger Doetsch
Michael Lennartz

Guido Thomas
Weingran

Martin Hanke

Stefan Fuhrmann

Hans-Josef
Dohmen

Frank Weiand
Winfried Gotzes

Norbert Jung

Wolfgang Ley
Matthias Meese
Martin Bonn

Bernd
Weidenfeller

Reiner Heinen

Uwe Hebisch

Verein

Schiitzenverein Soonwald-Mengerschied
1969 e.V.

Schiel3sportverein Tlschenbroich 1972
e.V.

St.Sebastianus- und St. Hubertus-
Schiitzenbruderschaft 1313 e.V.

Sportschitzenverein 1970 e.V. Bad
Breisig

Sportschitzen Burg Altenwied e.V.
Grafschafter Sportschitzen e.V.
Bdlingen

Sportschitzenverein 1970 e.V. Bad
Breisig

Sportschiitzen Burg Altenwied e.V.

erzieltes Ergebnis

99 92 93 95 91 567

94 94 92 88 93 559

95 87 88 95 95 558

97 90 85 95 95 557
95 86 87 95 96 556

99 100 87 83 93 94 556

96
97

Schieclub Tell Schmalbroich e.VV.1932 100

Schiel3sportverein Tischenbroich 1972
e.V.

Schiel3sportverein Tlschenbroich 1972
e.V.

Schiel3sportgemeinschaft Bayer
Leverkusen e.V.

Sportschiitzen St.Heinrich Bonning-Rill

Sportschiitzen St.Heinrich Bonning-Rill
Sportschitzen Niersland 1954 e.V.

Karlsschutzengilde vor 1198 Aachen
e.V.

Sportschiitzen Koln-Stammheim
Post-Sportverein Dusseldorf e.V.
SchieBclub Tell Schmalbroich e.V.1932

Schitzenverein Tell' 1927Hundsanagen
e.V.

Schiitzenverein Waldbruch e.V.

Biirger-Schutzen-Verein Essen-Frintrop
1864 e.V.

98

95

93

91

92
98

96

91
92
96

96
98
93

98 82 87 97 95 555

93 87 89 97 87 550
99 83 79 90 96 547

99 83 80 96 90 546

96 84 85 93 92 545

97 91 86 83 92 542

93 90 88 91 89 542

96 80 86 94 93 541
96 88 78 89 92 541

96 92 89 85 76 534

94 87 89 91 81 533
94 88 82 82 94 532
9578 82 92 89 532

98 83 79 87 89 532
97 82 82 85 88 532
95 81 82 92 86 529



