Einzelergebnisse

Platz	. Name	Verein	E	erzieltes Ergebnis
1.	Felix Grommes	Schützenverein Soonwald-Mengerschied 1969 e.V.	97	99 92 93 95 91 567
2.	Reiner Lützenkirchen	Schießsportverein Tüschenbroich 1972 e.V.	98	94 94 92 88 93 559
3.	Ferdi Lohmüller	St.Sebastianus- und St. Hubertus- Schützenbruderschaft 1313 e.V.	<mark>98</mark>	95 87 88 95 95 558
4.	Heinz Werner Marx	Sportschützenverein 1970 e.V. Bad Breisig	95	97 90 85 95 95 557
5.	Otto Sonnenberg	Sportschützen Burg Altenwied e.V.	97	95 86 87 95 96 556
6.	Bernd Lück	Grafschafter Sportschützen e.V. Bölingen	99	100 87 83 93 94 556
7.	Heinz Ebert	Sportschützenverein 1970 e.V. Bad Breisig	96	98 82 87 97 95 555
8.	Rüdiger Doetsch	Sportschützen Burg Altenwied e.V.	97	93 87 89 97 87 550
9.	Michael Lennartz	Schießclub Tell Schmalbroich e.V.1932	100	99 83 79 90 96 547
10.	Guido Thomas Weingran	Schießsportverein Tüschenbroich 1972 e.V.	98	99 83 80 96 90 546
11.	Martin Hanke	Schießsportverein Tüschenbroich 1972 e.V.	95	96 84 85 93 92 545
12.	Stefan Fuhrmann	Schießsportgemeinschaft Bayer Leverkusen e.V.	93	97 91 86 83 92 542
13.	Hans-Josef Dohmen	Sportschützen St.Heinrich Bönning-Rill	91	93 90 88 91 89 542
14.	Frank Weiand	Sportschützen St.Heinrich Bönning-Rill	92	96 80 86 94 93 541
15.	Winfried Gotzes	Sportschützen Niersland 1954 e.V.	98	96 88 78 89 92 541
16.	Norbert Jung	Karlsschützengilde vor 1198 Aachen e.V.	96	96 92 89 85 76 534
17.	Wolfgang Ley	Sportschützen Köln-Stammheim	91	94 87 89 91 81 533
18.	Matthias Meese	Post-Sportverein Düsseldorf e.V.	92	94 88 82 82 94 532
19.	Martin Bonn	Schießclub Tell Schmalbroich e.V.1932	96	95 78 82 92 89 532
20.	Bernd Weidenfeller	Schützenverein 'Tell' 1927Hundsanagen e.V.	96	98 83 79 87 89 532
21.	Reiner Heinen	Schützenverein Waldbruch e.V.	98	97 82 82 85 88 532
22.	Uwe Hebisch	Bürger-Schützen-Verein Essen-Frintrop 1864 e.V.	93	95 81 82 92 86 529